
XXIX COPPA CITTA' DELLA PACE
Organizzazione: Adige Sport

Località: Rovereto (TN) 26/02/2022

Classifica equipaggi femminili

Pos

Rank

Num

Num

Equipaggio/Naz

Crew/Nation

Priorità

Priority

Cat/Vettura/Scud.

Cat/Car/Team

Gruppo/Anno/Coeff

Gr./Year/Coeff

Pen. Prova/CO

Stage/TC Pen.

Pen.Tot.

Tot.Pen

Distacco

Distance

1 18 BIGNETTI BIGNETTI FEDERICA

CIATTI LUISA

TOP RC3
ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPIDER VELOCE
MOTORI STORICI LUMEZZANE

1

1960
1,60

1
1960
1,60

268,00
0

268,00 0,00

2 42 ANGINO GAETANA

BIAGI CRISTINA

TOP RC5
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
CLASSIC TEAM

1

1982

1,82

1
1982

1,82

348,00
0

348,00 80,00

3 28 TORRI ROSSELLA

VAGLIANI  CATERINA

TOP RC3
INNOCENTI MINI COOPER MK2

1

1969
1,69

1
1969
1,69

371,00
0

371,00 103,00

4 74 CHILLEMI MARIA LUISA

SCARIONI GABRIELLA

A RC3
FIAT 124 SPIDER SPORT
SCUDERIA NETTUNO BOLOGNA

1

1968

1,68

1
1968

1,68

583,00
0

583,00 315,00
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